

| Bid Summary | | | | Bidder | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | | | |
|--|-------------------|-------|--|------------------|--------------------------------|---------------------|--------------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| 2025 Millings Stockpile Removal Proposal Opening: 09/10/2025 @ 11:00 AM | | | | Midland Grinding | DeSilva Gates Construction LLC | Castle Construction | Ghilotti Bros, Inc | | | | |
| Bid Item List | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Item No. | Quantity (Approx) | Units | Item Description | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total |
| 1 | 15,000 | CY | Removal and Disposal of milling stockpile | \$22.20 | \$333,000.00 | \$20.00 | \$300,000.00 | \$23.96 | \$359,400.00 | \$27.37 | \$410,550.00 |
| 2 | 1 | LS | SWPPP & Site Restoration | \$36,900.00 | \$36,900.00 | \$68,000.00 | \$68,000.00 | \$48,732.00 | \$48,732.00 | \$56,000.00 | \$56,000.00 |
| 3 | 800 | CY | Relocation of Milling to Onsite Parking Area | \$6.93 | \$5,544.00 | \$20.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$32.47 | \$25,976.00 | \$22.00 | \$17,600.00 |
| 4 | 1 | LS | Grading of Onsite Parking Area | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$8,500.00 | \$8,500.00 | \$9,180.00 | \$9,180.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| 5 | 1 | LS | Mobilization | \$29,000.00 | \$29,000.00 | \$43,000.00 | \$43,000.00 | \$7,250.00 | \$7,250.00 | \$36,000.00 | \$36,000.00 |
| TOTAL SUBMITTED BASE BID: | | | | \$414,444.00 | | \$435,500.00 | | \$450,538.00 | | \$530,150.00 | |

| Bid Summary | | | | | | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | | |
|--|-------------------|-------|--|--------------|--------------|------------------|-------------------|------------------------------|----------------|--------------|--------------|
| 2025 Millings Stockpile Removal Proposal Opening: 09/10/2025 @ 11:00 AM | | | | | | McGuire & Hester | Galeb Paving, Inc | Gaub Excavating and Trucking | GradeTech, Inc | | |
| Bid Item List | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Item No. | Quantity (Approx) | Units | Item Description | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total |
| 1 | 15,000 | CY | Removal and Disposal of milling stockpile | \$29.00 | \$435,000.00 | \$33.07 | \$496,050.00 | \$28.00 | \$420,000.00 | \$38.00 | \$570,000.00 |
| 2 | 1 | LS | SWPPP & Site Restoration | \$65,000.00 | \$65,000.00 | \$46,290.00 | \$46,290.00 | \$27,500.00 | \$27,500.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| 3 | 800 | CY | Relocation of Milling to Onsite Parking Area | \$22.00 | \$17,600.00 | \$20.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$76.00 | \$60,800.00 | \$15.00 | \$12,000.00 |
| 4 | 1 | LS | Grading of Onsite Parking Area | \$16,000.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$6,840.00 | \$6,840.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| 5 | 1 | LS | Mobilization | \$9,700.00 | \$9,700.00 | \$22,980.00 | \$22,980.00 | \$35,000.00 | \$35,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| TOTAL SUBMITTED BASE BID: | | | | \$543,300.00 | | \$588,160.00 | | \$563,300.00 | | \$604,000.00 | |

| Bid Summary | | | | | | 9 | | 10 | | 11 | |
|--|-------------------|-------|--|--------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|----------------|----------------|-----------------------|--|
| 2025 Millings Stockpile Removal Proposal Opening: 09/10/2025 @ 11:00 AM | | | | | | Penkor Wrecking | | Norcal Dozers | | Silicon Valley Paving | |
| Bid Item List | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Item No. | Quantity (Approx) | Units | Item Description | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | | |
| 1 | 15,000 | CY | Removal and Disposal of milling stockpile | \$44.00 | \$660,000.00 | \$38.00 | \$570,000.00 | \$83.91 | \$1,258,650.00 | | |
| 2 | 1 | LS | SWPPP & Site Restoration | \$50,000.00 | \$50,000.00 | \$89,000.00 | \$89,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | | |
| 3 | 800 | CY | Relocation of Milling to Onsite Parking Area | \$25.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$20.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$125.00 | \$100,000.00 | | |
| 4 | 1 | LS | Grading of Onsite Parking Area | \$18,000.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$38,000.00 | \$38,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | | |
| 5 | 1 | LS | Mobilization | \$12,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$64,000.00 | \$64,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | | |
| TOTAL SUBMITTED BASE BID: | | | | \$760,000.00 | | \$777,000.00 | | \$1,423,650.00 | | | |